
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/16/2022 01/22/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

104 POETSCH RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00406

$2,408.82 

01/21/2022

$155,001.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

104 POETSCH RD, TOLEDO

Barn -36''x60'x 13' 11" with a 12' lean to

011373003000

FINALED
ROSS, BRANDON & BRITTANIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/07/2021Date Applied:

618 GORE RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00570

$3,354.00 

01/18/2022

$186,193.95 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

618 GORE RD, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

027799002000

ISSUED
MCCALLUM, TERRY & JODIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/01/2021Date Applied:

284 HOLCOMB RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00795

$823.60 

01/19/2022

$23,496.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

284 HOLCOMB RD, CHEHALIS

Shop - 36 X 36 Pole Building

018268001000

ISSUED
HUTCHISON, RYLEE & SAMANTHA

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/24/2021Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/16/2022 01/22/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

139 ALDERBROOK LANE, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00934

$1,279.34 

01/20/2022

$56,565.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 ALDERBROOK LANE, CHEHALIS

Storage Building - 52X60

018920011002

ISSUED
WARNER, JAY & TANISHA

Contractor: Phone:

11/24/2021Date Applied:

226 CARROLL WAY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00978

$3,538.69 

01/21/2022

$160,950.76 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

226 CARROLL WAY, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

018870006011

ISSUED
CIOLLI, KYLE ANTHONY & KRISTIN V

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/23/2021Date Applied:

468 CHANDLER RD, PE ELL

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00983

$1,626.72 

01/21/2022

$83,543.04 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

468 CHANDLER RD, PE ELL

Garage - 48x96x18 Pole Building

019768001002

FINALED
GITCHEL, PHILLIP DEAN & CANELL, TANYA

C & C DEVELOPMENT CO'S INC 360-508-1220Contractor: Phone:

12/30/2021Date Applied:

2



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/16/2022 01/22/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

112 ROLLING HILLS DRIVE, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00004

$459.67 

01/21/2022

$11,355.84 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

112 ROLLING HILLS DRIVE, MOSSYROCK

Carport - 24 X 36 Pole Building

029357003000

FINALED
TITUS, JASON

Contractor: Phone:

01/03/2022Date Applied:

119 CHIEF UMPTUX RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00007

$1,006.96 

01/20/2022

$31,328.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

119 CHIEF UMPTUX RD, MOSSYROCK

Garage - 36x48 Pole Building

011037006000

FINALED
STEWART, JAY & MICHELLE

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/03/2022Date Applied:

178 CROPSEY DR, RANDLE

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00035

$64.00 

01/18/2022

$562.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

178 CROPSEY DR, RANDLE

Addition - 5x6 Back & 5x9 Front Deck to Mobile Home

031254034003

FINALED
JOHNSON, RAYMOND & MICHELLE

Contractor: Phone:

01/18/2022Date Applied:

3



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/16/2022 01/22/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

287 BOISTFORT RD, BOISTFORT

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00044

$207.63 

01/19/2022

$7,875.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

287 BOISTFORT RD, BOISTFORT

ReRoof Single Family Residence

019492002000

ISSUED
MUNROE, CLIFFORD EARL

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

01/19/2022Date Applied:

579 LEUDINGHAUS ROAD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00045

$61.35 

01/19/2022

$1,031.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

579 LEUDINGHAUS ROAD, CHEHALIS

Reroof Residence

019254001002

ISSUED
JOHNSTON, KARINA R & JAMES

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

01/19/2022Date Applied:

266 FOREST NAPAVINE RD E, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00047

$143.20 

01/21/2022

$1,800.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

266 FOREST NAPAVINE RD E, CHEHALIS

Deck - 6x40 uncovered open deck for MH21-00079

018126001003

FINALED
HARTMAN TRUST, JILL MARIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/19/2022Date Applied:

4



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/16/2022 01/22/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

171 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

FLOOD REPAIR - JAN 2022

B22-00048

$152.49 

01/20/2022

$5,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

171 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

Flood Repair - Crawl space insulation, Sheetrock & Insulation

018492000000

ISSUED
WADE, CORIE

Contractor: Phone:

01/20/2022Date Applied:

$724,704.66 

$15,126.47 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  13

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

5


