

	Weekly Issued Permits			Print Date: 10/17/2022		
Issued Date Range:	01/16/2022 <b>to</b> 01/22/20	)22				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/07/2021 01/21/2022 B21-00406	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Barn -36"x60'x 13' 11" with a 12' l	ean to				
Parcel #:	011373003000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	104 POETSCH RD, TOLEDO					
Site Address:	104 POETSCH RD, TOLEDO					
Owner's Name:	ROSS, BRANDON & BRITTANIE		Fees: \$2,408.82	Status:	FINALED	
Valuation:	\$155,001.60					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	07/01/2021 01/18/2022 B21-00570	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	, DETACHE	D	
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	027799002000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	618 GORE RD, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	618 GORE RD, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	MCCALLUM, TERRY & JODIE		Fees: \$3,354.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$186,193.95				100022	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/24/2021 01/19/2022 B21-00795	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop - 36 X 36 Pole Building					
Parcel #:	018268001000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	284 HOLCOMB RD, CHEHALIS					
Site Address:	284 HOLCOMB RD, CHEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	HUTCHISON, RYLEE & SAMAN	THA	Fees: \$823.60	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$23,496.48		1 663. 4023.00 Status. ISSUED			



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 10/17/2022		
Issued Date Range: Department:	01/16/2022 <b>to</b> 01/22/20 BUILDING	22				
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	11/24/2021 01/20/2022 B21-00934	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Storage Building - 52X60					
Parcel #:	018920011002					
Contractor:				Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	139 ALDERBROOK LANE, CHEH	ALIS				
Site Address:	139 ALDERBROOK LANE, CHEH	ALIS				
Owner's Name:	WARNER, JAY & TANISHA		Fees: \$1,279.34	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$56,565.60		τοοο. φτ, <u>ε</u> τοιοτ			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	12/23/2021 01/21/2022 B21-00978	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	, DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	018870006011					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	226 CARROLL WAY, CHEHALIS					
Site Address:	226 CARROLL WAY, CHEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	CIOLLI, KYLE ANTHONY & KRISTIN V		Fees: \$3,538.69	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$160,950.76		1668. \$3,330.09			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	12/30/2021 01/21/2022 B21-00983	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Garage - 48x96x18 Pole Building					
Parcel #:	019768001002					
Contractor:	C & C DEVELOPMENT CO'S INC	;		Phone: 360-508-1220		
Assessor's Address:	468 CHANDLER RD, PE ELL					
Site Address:	468 CHANDLER RD, PE ELL					
Owner's Name:	GITCHEL, PHILLIP DEAN & CAN	ELL, TANYA	Fees: \$1,626.72	Status: FINALED		
Valuation:	\$83,543.04					



		Weekly Issu	ed Permits		Print Date:	10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:	01/16/2022 <b>to</b> 01/2	2/2022				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	01/03/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	01/21/2022 B22-00004	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Carport - 24 X 36 Pole Buildir	g				
Parcel #:	029357003000					
Contractor:				Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	112 ROLLING HILLS DRIVE,	MOSSYROCK				
Site Address:	112 ROLLING HILLS DRIVE,	MOSSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	TITUS, JASON		Fees: \$459.67	Status:	FINALED	
Valuation:	\$11,355.84					
Date Applied:	01/03/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	01/20/2022 B22-00007	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Garage - 36x48 Pole Building					
Parcel #:	011037006000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	119 CHIEF UMPTUX RD, MC	SSYROCK				
Site Address:	119 CHIEF UMPTUX RD, MC	SSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	STEWART, JAY & MICHELLE	1	Fees: \$1,006.96		Status: FINALED	
Valuation:	\$31,328.64					
Date Applied:	01/18/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	01/18/2022 B22-00035	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R	ESIDENTIA	L	
Proj. Description:	Addition - 5x6 Back & 5x9 Fro	ont Deck to Mobile He	ome			
Parcel #:	031254034003					
Contractor:				Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	178 CROPSEY DR, RANDLE					
Site Address:	178 CROPSEY DR, RANDLE					
Owner's Name:	JOHNSON, RAYMOND & MIC	CHELLE	Fees: \$64.00 Status: FINALED			
Valuation:	\$562.50		,			



	Weekly Issued Permits			Print Date: 10/17/2022			
Issued Date Range: Department:	01/16/2022 <b>to</b> 01/22/ BUILDING	2022					
Туре:	BUILDING						
Date Issued: 01	1/19/2022 1/19/2022 22-00044	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS				
Proj. Description: Re	eRoof Single Family Residend	ce					
Parcel #: 01	19492002000						
Contractor: G	T ROOFING LLC			Phor	ie: 3	60-388-8222	
Assessor's Address: 28	87 BOISTFORT RD, BOISTFO	DRT					
Site Address: 28	87 BOISTFORT RD, BOISTFO	ORT					
Owner's Name: M	IUNROE, CLIFFORD EARL		Fees: \$207.63	Status:	ISSUED		
Valuation: \$7	7,875.00		1000. \$201.00	oluluo.	ICCOLD		
Date Issued: 01	1/19/2022 1/19/2022 22-00045	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS				
Proj. Description: R	eroof Residence						
Parcel #: 01	19254001002						
Contractor: G	T ROOFING LLC			Phor	ie: 3	60-388-8222	
Assessor's Address: 57	79 LEUDINGHAUS ROAD, CI	HEHALIS					
Site Address: 57	79 LEUDINGHAUS ROAD, CI	HEHALIS					
Owner's Name: J(	JOHNSTON, KARINA R & JAMES		Ecos: \$61.25				
Valuation: \$^	1,031.25		Fees: \$61.35	Status: ISSUED			
Date Issued: 01	1/19/2022 1/21/2022 22-00047	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RE	SIDENTIA	L		
Proj. Description: De	eck - 6x40 uncovered open de	eck for MH21-00079					
Parcel #: 01	18126001003						
Contractor: SI	ELF			Phor	e:		
	66 FOREST NAPAVINE RD E	, CHEHALIS					
Assessor's Address: 26							
	66 FOREST NAPAVINE RD E	, CHEHALIS					
Site Address: 26	66 FOREST NAPAVINE RD E IARTMAN TRUST, JILL MARIE		Fees: \$143.20	Status:	FINALED		



Community Development

	Weekly Issued Permits			Print Date: 10/17/2022			
Issued Date Range:	01/16/2022 <b>to</b>	01/22/2022					
Department:	BUILDING						
Туре:	BUILDING						
Date Applied:	01/20/2022	Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Issued: Permit #:	01/20/2022 B22-00048	Sub-Type:	FLOOD REPAIR - JAN 2022				
Proj. Description:	Flood Repair - Crawl space insulation, Sheetrock & Insulation						
Parcel #:	018492000000						
Contractor:				Phone:			
Assessor's Address:	171 HIGHWAY 603, C	HEHALIS					
Site Address:	171 HIGHWAY 603, C	HEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	WADE, CORIE		Fees: \$152.49	Status: ISSUED			
Valuation:	\$5,000.00				_		
Grand Total:							
PERMITS ISSUED G	RAND TOTAL:	13					
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL: \$724,		\$724,704.66					
FEES GRAND TOTAL:		\$15,126.47					